3.4
317
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 0
1/
20
18
Further information at www.HellermannTyton.com.sg/protection
Cable Protection Systems
Conduit System Accessories
MATERIAL Galvanised Steel (GS),
Polyvinylchloride (PVC)
Operating Temperature -20 °C to +105 °C
HelaGuard accessories
HelaGuard AFCS Fixing Clip, Stainless Steel and PVC Liner.
AFCS Fixing clip, plated steel and PVC liner
HelaGuard fixing clip, side view
ID
HelaGuard fixing clip, top view
W2 FH W
TYPE
Nominal
Ø
Inside
Ø
(ID)
Width
(W)
Width
(W2)
Hole Ø
(FH)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
AFCS10 10 11.0 12.7 17.4 5.1 10 pcs. Metal (ML), Black (BK) 166-50600
AFCS12 12 14.0 12.7 17.4 5.1 10 pcs. Metal (ML), Black (BK) 166-50601
AFCS16 16 17.0 12.7 17.4 5.1 10 pcs. Metal (ML), Black (BK) 166-50602
AFCS20 20 21.0 12.7 17.4 5.1 10 pcs. Metal (ML), Black (BK) 166-50603
AFCS25 25 25.0 12.7 17.4 5.1 10 pcs. Metal (ML), Black (BK) 166-50604
AFCS32 32 34.0 12.7 17.4 5.1 10 pcs. Metal (ML), Black (BK) 166-50605
AFCS40 40 44.0 25.4 30.5 14.2 x 17.5 5 pcs. Metal (ML), Black (BK) 166-50606
AFCS50 50 54.0 25.4 30.5 14.2 x 17.5 5 pcs. Metal (ML), Black (BK) 166-50607
AFCS63 63 70.0 25.4 30.5 14.2 x 17.5 1 pc. Metal (ML), Black (BK) 166-50608
AFCS75 75 76.2 25.4 30.5 14.2 x 17.5 1 pc. Metal (ML), Black (BK) 166-50609
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
CAD download
•	 Simple, secure fixing of metallic conduits
•	 Liner prevents damage due to abrasion
Features and benefits